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Campeonato de Europa Subi18

4° Campeonato de Europa Sub18 - Banska Bystrica (SVK) - 18/21.07.2024

Prueba Nombre Aiio Nac. Club

RODRIGUEZ IGBINOMWANMIA, SAMUEL

CHIICKWENFKA
RODRIGUEZ IGBINOMVWANMIA, SAMUEL

100 m 2007 Val. Martin Berlanas

100 m CHUCKWENEKA 2007 Val. Martin Berlanas

100 m OLMEDO TORREJON, ALVARO 2007 Trops-Cueva de Nerja

100 m OLMEDO TORREJON, ALVARO 2007 Trops-Cueva de Nerja

200 m FERNANDEZ OLIVER, HUGO 2008 A.A. Mostoles

200 m LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 2007 L'Hospitalet At.

400 m NUNEZ BARRIOS, ALEJANDRO 2007 At. Malaga

400 m NUNEZ BARRIOS, ALEJANDRO 2007 At. Malaga

400 m CRESPO GUTIERREZ, OSCAR 2007 Atletismo Torrelavega

400 m CRESPO GUTIERREZ, OSCAR 2007 Atletismo Torrelavega

800 m CEBALLOS MATEU, AARON 2007 Atletismo Torrelavega

800 m CEBALLOS MATEU, AARON 2007 Atletismo Torrelavega

800 m CEBALLOS MATEU, AARON 2007 Atletismo Torrelavega

800 m MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 2007 Club Corredores

800 m MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 2007 Club Corredores

800 m MUNOZ ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO 2007 Club Corredores

1.500 m FERNANDEZ CODESIDO, IKER 2007 A Gandara

1.500 m GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 2007 Atletico Salamanca

3.000 m CABANILLES ANO, XAVI 2008 Asics Running

110 m vallas STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO 2007 CA Asco

110 m vallas STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO 2007 CA Asco

110 m vallas STEFANOV YANKOV, MARIO 2007 CA Asco

110 m vallas PEREZ VALDES, ANTHONY YUNIER 2008 Facsa — P. de Castell6n

110 m vallas PEREZ VALDES, ANTHONY YUNIER 2008 Facsa — P. de Castellon

110 m vallas PEREZ VALDES, ANTHONY YUNIER 2008 Facsa — P. de Castell6n

400 m vallas IBANEZ ARAUZO, ALEX 2007 Aranda Granja D Chico Ibercaja
400 m vallas IBANEZ ARAUZO, ALEX 2007 Aranda Granja D Chico Ibercaja
400 m vallas IBANEZ ARAUZO, ALEX 2007 Aranda Granja D Chico Ibercaja
400 m vallas ESPESO CANTOLLA, DIEGO 2008 A.D. Sprint

400 m vallas ESPESO CANTOLLA, DIEGO 2008 A.D. Sprint

Banskda Bystrica

Fed.T

MAD
MAD
AND
AND
MAD
CAT
AND
AND
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
MAD
MAD
MAD
GAL
CSL
CVA
CAT
CAT
CAT
CVA
CVA
CVA
CSL
CSL
CSsL
MAD
MAD

Marca

10.80
NS
10.85
10.69
21.40
21.81
48.25
48.19
48.59
49.70
1:51.74
1:49.82
1:53.21
1:54.10
1:51.70
1:54.87
4:08.16
4:00.49
8:29.16
13.58
13.49
13.49
13.40
13.48
13.51
52.89
52.48
51.63
53.24
54.48
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2e4
2s3

6e1
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1e1
1s1

1e6
2s3

2e2
3s3

1e4
6s1

Fecha

18/07/2024
18/07/2024
18/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
21/07/2024
19/07/2024
20(07/2024
21/07/2024
18/07/2024
18/07/2024
21/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
21/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024

MP

MP

MP
MP
MP



2.000 m Obstaculos
2.000 m Obstaculos
2.000 m Obstaculos
2.000 m Obstaculos
Longitud

Longitud

Longitud

Longitud

Triple Salto

Triple Salto

Peso

Martillo

Martillo

Martillo

Martillo

Decatlon

Decatlon

5.000 m marcha
5.000 m marcha
Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley

Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley

100 m

EL ASRI MOHSINE, BAKR
EL ASRI MOHSINE, BAKR

TORREGROSSA PONS, MARTI
TORREGROSSA PONS, MARTI

PEREZ VALDES, ANTHONY YUNIER

(x - 7.53/-0,1)

PEREZ VALDES, ANTHONY YUNIER

(x - 7.06/-0,6 - 6.96/+0,2)
GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN
(x-7.53/-0,1)

GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN
(3.02/-1,1 - x - 3.11/-0,5)

CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR
(13.73/-1,1 - x - 14.15/-1,3)
CUNS IGLESIAS, GONZALO
(x - 13.82/-0,5 - 13.98/-0,7)
MELGAR GONZALEZ, VICTOR
(16.45 - 16.38 - 16.17)

LLOPIS SEGUNDO, MAGNO
(x - 68.22 - x)

LLOPIS SEGUNDO, MAGNO
(68.33-x-69.38 - x - x-72.48)
CORCOLES MAS, AARON

(x - 65.36 - 64.36)

CORCOLES MAS, AARON

(x - 65.43 - x)

SENENT HERRERO, HUGO

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

CA Lloret-La Selva

CA Lloret-La Selva

Facsa — P. de Castellon

Facsa — P. de Castell6n

Facsa - P. de Castellon

Facsa - P. de Castellon

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

Dinami-k CA Vilanova

Club Atletismo Negreira

Puentecillas Palencia

Chikillos de Vecindario

Chikillos de Vecindario

Correr el Garbi

Correr el Garbi

Facsa - P. de Castellon

(11.24/0,0 - 6.30/-1,1 - 12.85 - 1.87 - 51.05 - 14.42/+1,3 - 36.28 - 4.00 - 44.68 - 4:32.09)

GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE, JESUS

2007

C.D. 303 Atletismo

(11.63/-0,6 - 6.39/-0,8 - 12.93 - 1.87 - 53.67 - 14.82/+0,7 - 38.40 - 4.30 - 43.55 - 4:54.43)

ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO
HIDALGO GARCIA, CESAR
GARCIA ESPADERO, IZAN
OLMEDO TORREJON, ALVARO
NUNEZ BARRIOS, ALEJANDRO
ROJO CASTANO, PABLO
GARCIA ESPADERO, IZAN
FERNANDEZ OLIVER, HUGO
NUNEZ BARRIOS, ALEJANDRO
ROJO CASTANO, PABLO

ARRAZOLA AMIANO, ELENE

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

2008

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Juventud Guadix
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
At. Malaga

A.D. Marathon
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
A.A. Mostoles

At. Malaga

A.D. Marathon

C.D Eibar

CAT

CAT

CVA

CVA

CVA

CVA

CAT

CAT

CAT

GAL

CSL

CNR

CNR

CVA

CVA

CVA

CSL

ARA

AND

AND

AND

AND

MAD

AND

MAD

AND
MAD

PVA

5:57.15
5:46.79
5:54.45
5:50.63
7.53

7.06

3.1

14.15

13.98

16.45

68.22

72.48

65.36

65.43

6.940

6692,0

22:02.70

22:12.18

1:54.35

1:54.35

1:54.35

1:54.35

1:53.41

1:53.41

1:53.41
1:53.41

11.95

1,3

-1,3

-0,7

1,3

4e2

4e1

1Q (1A)

10Q (3A)

12

14Q (8A)

17Q (8B)

16Q (9A)

6Q (3A)

12Q (6B)

1"

21

2e1
2e1
2e1

o o o O

5e3

19/07/2024

21/07/2024

19/07/2024

21/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

19/07/2024

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

21/07/2024

21/07/2024

21/07/2024

21/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

21/07/2024

21/07/2024

21/07/2024
21/07/2024

18/07/2024

MP

MP

MP

MP

M.M.ESP



100 m

100 m

800 m

1.500 m

1.500 m

100 m valllas

100 m valllas

100 m valllas

100 m valllas

400 m Vallas

400 m Vallas

400 m Vallas

400 m Vallas

2.000 m Obstaculos
2.000 m Obstéaculos
2.000 m Obstaculos
2.000 m Obstaculos
Altura

Altura

Altura

Altura

Pértiga

Pértiga

Longitud

Longitud

Triple Salto

Triple Salto

Triple Salto

Peso

Peso

ARRAZOLA AMIANO, ELENE
NAVARRO HERCE, SARA

ALDUAN MARTINEZ, MARIA

GUTIERREZ ALONSO, CLAUDIA

GUTIERREZ ALONSO, CLAUDIA

JIMENEZ GARCIA, EMMA

JIMENEZ GARCIA, EMMA

TEJERO HERNANDEZ, IRATXE

TEJERO HERNANDEZ, IRATXE

MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ITSASO

MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ITSASO
AGUERRALDE ZUBIAURRE, ALAINE
AGUERRALDE ZUBIAURRE, ALAINE

SOTO PEREZ, NADIA

SOTO PEREZ, NADIA

MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA

MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA

ALONSO SIMON, AITANA
(1.64-1/1.68-1/1.71-1/1.74-1/1.77-1 / 1.79-2)
ALONSO SIMON, AITANA
(1.70-1/1.74-1/1.78-1/ 1.81-2 / 1.84-xxx)
BEDNAREK STYCZYNSKA, ZUZANNA
(1.64-1/1.68-1/1.71-1/1.74-2/ 1.77-1 | 1.79-xxx)
BEDNAREK STYCZYNSKA, ZUZANNA
(1.70-1/1.74-1 / 1.78-xxx)

MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA
(3.40-1/3.60-1/3.75-3 / 3.85-1)

MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA

(3.60-2 / 3.80-xxx)

ARNAS FERREIRA, LUNA

(X - 6.04/-0,5 - )

ARNAS FERREIRA, LUNA

(x-5.62/-1,9 - 5.95/+0,1 - 4.42/-1,2 - X - 4.29/-0,2)
BARRIOS FERNANDEZ, MARIA

(12.72/+0,7 - 12.95/+1,0 x - 12.39/+0,4 - 12.76/+0,6 - 12.73/+0,4)

DE LEON ACOSTA, ANA ESTRELLA
(x - 13.17/+0,1)

DE LEON ACOSTA, ANA ESTRELLA
(x - x - 12.46)

TANKEU DJEUDJI, ANDREA NJIMI
(15.25 - 16.89)

TANKEU DJEUDJI, ANDREA NJIMI
(x- 13.92 - 14.64)

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2007

C.D Eibar
Facsa -Playas de Castellon
Ruizca - Ribera Atlético
At. San Sebastian
At. San Sebastian
Valencia Club Atletismo
Valencia Club Atletismo
Hiru-Herri
Hiru-Herri

Real Sociedad

Real Sociedad

Super Amara BAT

Super Amara BAT
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
Facsa - Playas de Castellon
S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra

Puentecillas Palencia

Puentecillas Palencia

Cornella At.

Cornella At.

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

Valencia Club Atletismo

Valencia Club Atletismo

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

San Juan Aznalfarache

San Juan Aznalfarache

Atletismo Piélagos

Atletismo Piélagos

PVA
CVA
NVA
CSL
CSL
CVA
CVA
NAV
NAV
PVA
PVA
PVA
PVA
CVA
CVA
GAL
GAL
CSL

CSL

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

CVA

CVA

MAD

AND

AND

CAN

CAN

12.19
29.15
2:12.32
4:23.20
4:19.78
13.76
13.86
13.85
14.06
1:01.15
1:00.85
1:02.20
1:01.92
6:44.88
6:35.04
6:50.53
6:54.95
1.79

1.77

1.74

6.04

12.95

13.17

12.46

16.89

14.64

0,1
1,9

2,0
04
13

0,1

0,1

7s3
8e2
5el
4e2

4e5
6s1
5e4
6s3
4e1
3s2
3e5
6s1
3e2

7e1

12
4=Q (3B)

5Q (2A)

13=

2Q (2A)

1Q (1B)

11

3Q (2A)

12

18/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
18/07/2024
21/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
18/07/2024
20/07/2024
18/07/2024
20/07/2024
19/07/2020

20/07/2020

19/07/2020

20/07/2024

19/07/2024

21/07/2024

20/07/2024

21/07/2024

19/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

MP
R.ESP
MP

MP

R.ESP



Peso

Disco

Disco

Martillo

Martillo

Jabalina

Jabalina

Jabalina

Jabalina

Heptatléon

Heptatléon

5.000 m marcha

5.000 m marcha

Relevo Medley

Relevo Medley

Relevo Medley
Relevo Medley

LOPEZ LASSALLE, NEREA

(14.19 - ? - 13.80)

TANKEU DJEUDJI, ANDREA NJIMI
(48.90)

TANKEU DJEUDJI, ANDREA NJIMI
(46.51 - 46.85 - 48.57 - x - 49.67 - 50.01)
CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA

(57.21 - 61.48 - 62.74)

CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA

(65.88 - 64.05 - 56.77 - x - 64.94 - 62.92)
SELLART BORDES, ERIKA

(47.50 - 47.45 - x)

SELLART BORDES, ERIKA

(44.65 - 47.21 - 48.33 - 49.48 - x - 48.42)
IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA

(41.01 - 41.49 - 46.84)

IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA

(x - 42.80 - 46.09)

FERNANDEZ BOUZA, CELIA

(14.19-1.63 - 11.24 - 25.39/ - 5.50/ - 24.32 - 2:19.30)

MONROY SOSA, ANDREA

(13.95-1.60 - 12.74 - 25.48 - 5.12 - 31.08 - 2:29.10)

TORRES AUBERNI, GINA
VEGA GONZALEZ, IRENE
TEJERO HERNANDEZ, IRATXE
ARRAZOLA AMIANO, ELENE
PLATA PRADO, SILVIA

RUIZ DE DIEGO, ANA ALBA

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007
2007

Club Atletismo Valladolid

Atletismo Piélagos

Atletismo Piélagos

Atletismo Piélagos

Atletismo Piélagos

Valencia Club Atletismo

Valencia Club Atletismo

Atletica Barbanza

Atletica Barbanza

Ciudad de Lugones

Chikillos de Vecindario

Aldahra Lleida UA

Puentecillas Palencia

Hiru-Herri

C.D Eibar

Ciudad de Lugones

Bahia Algeciras

CSsL

CAN

CAN

GAL

GAL

CAT

CAT

GAL

GAL

AST

CNR

CAT

CSL

NAV

PVA

AST
AND

14.19

48.90

50.01

62.74

65.88

47.50

49.48

46.84

46.09

5088,0

5067,0

24:04.35

27:04.69

2:11.22

2:11.22

2:11.22
2:11.22

17Q (9B)

1Q (1A)

5Q (3A)

9Q (6B)

12Q (9A)

18

19

19

2e1
2e1
2e1
2e1

18/07/2024

20/07/2024

21/07/2024

18/07/2024

19/07/2024

20/07/2024

21/07/2024

20/07/2024

21/07/2024

19(07/2024

19(07/2024

19(07/2024

19(07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024

20/07/2024
20/07/2024

MP



